= AutoTrader

YT65XXA

OUTCOME

ALL CHECKS PASSED \/
4

MERCEDES-BENZ E220
AMG NIGHT ED
BLUETEC AUTO

B Registered vehicle details & Vehicle
check report summary

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hours to update.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupportfrom Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

Registered vehicle details

Check the details below match the V5C logbook, vehicle appearance and vehicle information.

Make

Model

Body type

Fueltype

Transmission

Engine capacity

VRM

VIN

Engine number

Colour

Date first registered
Year of manufacture
Number of previous owners
Current V5C issue date

CO2 emissions

Vehicle check report summary

Notrecorded as stolen

Notrecorded as scrapped

Notrecorded as a write-off

Notimported

Notexported

No third-party interest

No outstanding finance

No mileage discrepancies

No colour changes

OTHER INFORMATION

Hasrecorded plate changes

Has outstanding stocking finance

MOT expiry date

MERCEDES-BENZ

E220 AMG NIGHT ED BLUETEC AUTO

4 DOOR SALOON

HEAVY OIL

AUTOMATIC 7 GEARS

2143

YT65XXA

WDD2120012B252795

65192433012536

BLACK

16-09-2015

2015

3

16-08-2024

121
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B Plate changesrecord.

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

This vehicle hasrecorded plate changes

Showing all plate changes

From To
A2MOL YT65XXA
YT65XXA A2MOL
Y500STA YT65XXA
YT65XXA Y500STA

02-03-2025

15-08-2024

11-06-2024

06-11-2020
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BLUETEC AUTO

B Mileage data and V5C logbook data

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email
vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

Mileage data

30,000 -
25,000 -
20,000 -
15,000 -
10,000 -

5,000 -

Feb'17

RECORDINGS
33,000 DVLA

33,294 BVRLA

V5C logbook data
Current V5C issue date

HISTORIC RECORDINGS

Showing allrecords
V5C issue date
V5C issue date

V5C issue date

Aug'17

15-08-2017

18-02-2017

16-08-2024

12-08-2024

12-06-2024

06-11-2020
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B MOT record and Previous keepers

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email

vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

MOT Information

Status PASSED
MOT expiry 04-03-2026
Mileage recording 78,595

HISTORIC TESTS

Showing allrecorded MOT tests

Pass (0 advisories) 75,204 mi 09-08-2024
Pass (2 advisories) 71,073 mi 18-10-2023
Fail 71,073 mi 18-10-2023
Pass (5 advisories) 65,050 mi 13-10-2022
Pass (0 advisories) 59,699 mi 20-10-2021
Pass (0 advisories) 51,944 mi 19-10-2020
Pass (0 advisories) 48,891 mi 16-08-2019
Pass (0 advisories) 40,929 mi 17-08-2018

Previous keepers
Number of previous keepers 3

Date of last keeper change 12-08-2024

HISTORIC RECORDINGS

Date of keeper change 20-10-2020
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B Previoussearches

ThisVehicle Checkreportreflectsinformation held against
thisvehicle on 08 March 2025.

Datais compiled from anumberof sources and may take 24-
48 hourstoupdate.Please performanewcheckafterthis
period,ifthe datadoesstillnotreflectwhatyoufeelit
should, then please contactsupport from Monday to Friday,
9amto5pm.

Email
vehicle.check@autotrader.co.uk

Previous searches
A previous vehicle check report has been run on this VRM by the company(s) listed below:

Showing all previous searches
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER
MOTOR TRADE & OTHER

MOTOR TRADE & OTHER

03-03-2025

21-02-2025

20-02-2025

29-06-2024

27-06-2024

06-09-2020

16-04-2020

25-02-2020



